CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

1101	
	Date <u>6/18/17</u>
EDF # <u>17-008.02</u> Contract No. <u>PAVE-2017-24</u> for the following public	c work: Caledonia Streetscaping
(HUD) (Wall St. to St. James St.)	
between <u>Badger Environmental & Earthworks Inc.</u> 04/13/17, is hereby changed in the following particul	
The following specific work is hereby elimina	ited from such contract:
None	
The following specific work is hereby added to	to such contract:
Labor to update cabinet components (A award) - \$3,000.00	Alternate missed in resolution to
By virtue of such changes in the contract, the the contract price:	following revisions shall be made in
Contract Price	\$37,806.00
Contract price decreased by eliminations	
Contract price increased by additions	
Net Deductions or Additions (Strike out one) -	\$3,000.00
Badger Environmental & Earthworks, Inc.	\$40,806.00
200 Swiggum Road	
Machhy 14/1 54007	ROVED BY BOARD OF
	LIC WORKS
Essean Musahla	
CONTRACTOR office manager	
/	
I HEREBY CERTIFY that there are sufficient fundassumed by the foregoing addenda to contract, or that prov	
that will accrue thereunder. (WS 62.15-12; 62.09-10-f)	
	Controller